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Number Development Name                            Developer Developer Address City State Signatory Email Project Contact (Email)

17-001 Blair Homes - STL ND Consulting Group, LLC 1425 S. 18th Street St. Louis MO Ken Nuernberger knuernberger@ndconsulting.com tperotti@ndconsulting.com

17-003 North Creek Estates - KC MACO Development Co., LLC 111 N. Main Street Clarkton MO J. Jason Maddox jason@macocompanies.com dsanders@socket.net

17-005 Tower Village, LP - OS O'Reilly Development Co., LLC 5051 S. National Ave., Ste. 7-B Springfield MO Patrick E. O'Reilly pat@oreillydevelopment.com denise@oreillydevelopment.com

17-008 Pine Lawn Manor 2017 - STL Beyond Housing, Inc. 4156 Manchester Road St. Louis MO Chris Krehmeyer ckrehmeyer@beyondhousing.org ddombar@beyondhousing.org

17-011 Villas at Myers Park - OS MBL Development Co. 9201 Ward Parkway, Ste. 310 Kansas City MO D. Kim Lingle mbldevco@aol.com mbldevco@aol.com

17-017 The Vilas of Smithville - OS Midcontinent Equity Holdings, LLC P.O. Box 248 Stockton MO J. Bryan Jones envirobryan@gmail.com envirobryan@gmail.com

17-020 Plymouth Landing - OS Affordable Homes Development, Inc. 2659 E. Normandy St., Suite 100 Springfield MO Rose M. Carmichael mjc@carmichaelneal.com mjc@carmichaelneal.com

17-027 Garden Estates of Webb City - OS Red-Wood Development, Inc. 3609 E. 20th Street Joplin MO Ralph Schroeder rschroeder@red-wood.com bbrand@red-wood.com

17-030 Emanuel Cleaver II Sen Liv Com -KC Dalmark Development Group, LLC 3540 Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO Jim Nichols Jim@dalmarkgroup.com Scot@dalmarkgroup.com

17-031 Poplar Bluff Villas - OS Missouri National Guard Foundation 2302 Militia Drive Jefferson City MO Joel Denney denny@mo-nga.org lela@northstarhousing.com

17-039 Hyde Park Village - STL Millennia Housing Development, Ltd. 8111 Rockside Rd., Suite 200 Valley View OH Frank T. Sinito fsinito@mhmltd.com vgarrity@mhmltd.com

17-046 Teal Lake Village - OS Holden Communities, LLC P.O. Box 397 Dexter MO Ryan Holden ryan@aeplusllc.com ryan@aeplusllc.com

17-048 Village Meadow - OS Southeast Holdings, LLC P.O. Box 665 Dexter MO Matt Mills matt@se-holdings.com matt@se-holdings.com

17-053 Sinclair Estates - OS JES Develompent Co., Inc. 206 Peach Way Columbia MO Will Markel wmarkel@jesholdings.com bkimes@aepartners.com

17-059 Aspen Trails II - STL Gardner Capital Affordable Dev., Inc. 4803 S. National Ave., Suite 200 Springfield MO Martin W. Moore mmoore@gardnercapital.com spufer@gardnercapital.com

17-067 Woodbridge Apartments - KC Skyline, LLC 7000 Orkney Parkway Bethesda MD Robert S.salomon III robin.salomon@verizon.net robin.salomon@verizon.net

17-069 Bryant Walkway - OS CHA Affordable Housing Dev., LLC 201 Switzler Street Columbia MO Phil Steinhaus psteinhaus@columbiaha.com psteinhaus@columbiaha.com

17-071 Hampshire Landing II - OS MV Residential Development, LLC 9349 Waterstone Blvd., Suite 200 Cincinnati OH Brian McGeady brian.mcgeady@mvg.com mike.dektas@mvg.com

17-073 St. Ferdinand Homes II - STL Northside Community Housing, Inc. 4067 Lincoln Avenue St. Louis MO Jessica Eiland jessica@nchistl.org jessica@nchistl.org

17-075 Finney Place STL Finney Place Devloper, LLC 25 Windemere Place St. Louis MO Yaphett El-Amin elamin@efficacycd.com elamin@efficacycd.com

17-076 Scott Manor - STL Scott Manor Developer, LLC 2115 Chambers St. Louis MO Kevin E. Buchek Kevin@roanokestl.com cscottmin@gmail.com

17-081 Heritage Place Apartments - OS DowCon, LLC 3011 E. Meyer Blvd. Kansas City MO Samuel Dowdy sdowdy@dowcon.net dwoodman@dowcon.net

17-082 Green Willow Homes (2) - OS Willow Springs Community Foundation 127 East Main Street Willow Springs MO Phill Knott willowscf@yahoo.com willowscf@yahool.com

17-083 Baltimore Meadows - OS TerraVest Development Corp. 302 Campusview Dr., Suite 211 Columbia MO Jay Burchfield jburchfield@silvertreeco.com jburchfield@silvertreeco.com

17-084 Parket Development, LLC Memorials Hills 1115 Illinois, Suite Joplin MO Kevin Parker kevin@parkerdevelopment.biz kevin@parkerdevelopment.biz

17-088 Villas at Lark Pointe, LP - OS Zimmerman Properties, LLC 1730 E. Republic Road, Suite F Springfield MO Vaughn Zimmerman vzimmerman@wilhoitproperties.com jmcdonald@wilhoitproperties.com

17-091 Blenheim School Apartments - KC Sunflower Development Group, LLC 1520 Grand Blvd., Floor 2 Kansas City MO Jason Swords jswords@sunflowerkc.com mmoberly@sunflowerkc.com

17-106 River Bluff Manor - STL RR Jennings Developer, LLC 1530 South 2nd Street St. Louis MO Stacy Hastie stacy@environmentalops.com stacy@environmentalops.com

17-109 Fox River Estates II - OS Four Corners Development, LLC 3556 S. Culpepper, Suite 7 Springfield MO J. Ryan Hamilton rhamilton@4cornersdevelopmentllc.com rhamilton@4cornersdevelopmentllc.com

17-114 Pendleton ArtsBlock - KC Brinshore Development, LLC 666 Dundee Road, Suite 1102 Northbrook IL David Brint davidb@brinshore.com toddl@brinshore.com

17-403 St. Regis Apartments - KC Millennia Housing Development, Ltd. 8111 Rockside Rd., Suite 200 Valley View OH Frank T. Sinito fsinito@mhmltd.com vgarrity@mhmltd.com

17-404 Valley Park Apartments - STL Bywater Development Group, LLC 1710 Fenpark, Suite #4 St. Louis MO J.D. Dodson/F.A. Burnett david@bywaterdevelopment.com heather@bywaterdevelopment.com

17-405 Bryant Walkway II - OS CHA Affordable Housing Dev., LLC 201 Switzler Street Columbia MO Phil Steinhaus psteinhaus@columbiaha.com psteinhaus@columbiaha.com

17-407 Gotham Apartments - KC IDP MO, LLC 1709 A Gornto Road PMB #343 Valdosta GA Stephen Brooks sbrooks@idphousing.com rholmes@idphousing.com

17-408 Century Apartments - KC Brinshore Development, LLC 666 Dundee Road, Suite 1102 Northbrook IL Todd Lieberman toddl@brinshore.com toddl@brinshore.com

17-409 Century Townhomes KC Brinshore Development, LLC 666 Dundee Road, Suite 1102 Northbrook IL Todd Lieberman toddl@brinshore.com toddl@brinshore.com

 *Highlighted Developments have HOME funding and Subject to Section 3
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